TECHNOLOGIES
PERFECT
WE OFFER
Permix Paddle Mixers:
Precision Mixing For
Every Industry
W W W . P E R M I X T E C . C O M
PerMix Paddle Mixers &

requirements. From lab-scale to full production, we
offer unmatched customization, quality, and value.
 wwwwww..ppeerrmmiixxtteecc..ccoomm
Specifications
PerMix Paddle Mixer
Model Total L Useful L,
30%
Useful L,
70% kW RPM L
(mm)
W
(mm)
H
(mm) KG
PTP-5L 5 1.5 3.5 1.1 365 900 400 600 110
PTP-10L 10 3 7 1.1 365 950 400 600 120
PTP-15L 15 4.5 10.5 1.1 280 1,050 450 620 140
PTP-20L 20 6 14 1.1 280 1,150 500 650 160
PTP-5L-CP 5 1.5 3.5 1.1 365 950 750 610 140
PTP-10L-CP 10 3 7 1.1 365 1,050 750 610 160
PTP-15L-CP 15 4.5 10.5 1.1 280 1,150 850 640 180
PTP-20L-CP 20 6 14 1.1 280 1,250 900 670 200
PTP-30 30 9 21 1.1 90 940 800 1,130 250
PTP-45 45 13.5 31.5 1.1 90 940 850 1,160 260
PTP-50 50 15 35 1.5 80 1,000 900 1,200 350
PTP-60 60 18 42 1.5 80 1,000 950 1,200 450
PTP-70 70 21 49 1.5 63 1,150 980 1,250 550
PTP-100 100 30 70 1.5 63 1,300 1,050 1,280 600
PTP-150 150 45 105 2.2 60 1,450 1,100 1,300 650
PTP-200 200 60 140 2.2 53 1,590 1,140 1,370 700
PTP-250 250 75 175 3 50 1,700 1,160 1,400 750
PTP-300 300 90 210 3 50 1,755 1,180 1,460 800
PTP-400 400 120 280 4 50 1,850 1,200 1,500 950
PTP-500 500 150 350 4 50 1,990 1,280 1,570 1,050
PTP-600 600 180 420 5.5 50 2,100 1,300 1,600 1,150
PTP-700 700 210 490 5.5 50 2,200 1,350 1,650 1,200
PTP-750 750 225 525 5.5 50 2,250 1,370 1,670 1,240
PTP-800 800 240 560 7.5 45 2,350 1,400 1,350 1,350
PTP-1000 1000 300 700 7.5 35 2,410 1,450 1,360 1,450
PTP-1200 1200 360 840 11 35 2,550 1,500 1,380 1,650
PTP-1500 1500 450 1050 11 35 2,780 1,590 1,410 1,850
PTP-2000 2000 600 1400 15 35 3,020 1,700 1,550 2,550
PTP-2500 2500 750 1750 18.5 35 3,100 1,800 1,700 2,800
•	 Mixers can be made to have a total volume of up to 30,000 L.
 wwwwww..ppeerrmmiixxtteecc..ccoomm
Specifications
PerMix Continuous Paddle Mixer
Model Total L Working L,
50% kW RPM L W H KG
PTPC-80 80 40 2.2 88 1900 700 700 500
PTPC-100 100 50 2.2 88 1920 850 750 700
PTPC-150 150 75 3 84 1950 950 800 900
PTPC-200 200 100 4 74 1960 1065 830 1100
PTPC-250 250 125 4 70 2200 1150 850 1200
PTPC-300 300 150 5.5 70 2400 1200 880 1250
PTPC-400 400 200 5.5 70 2510 1250 920 1300
PTPC-500 500 250 7.5 70 2800 1250 1010 1400
PTPC-600 600 300 7.5 70 2845 1290 1010 1500
PTPC-700 700 350 7.5 70 2900 1380 1050 1600
PTPC-750 750 375 7.5 70 2980 1400 1080 1750
PTPC-800 800 400 11 63 3200 1410 1100 1900
PTPC-1000 1000 500 11 49 3320 1430 1120 2000
PTPC-1200 1200 600 15 49 3500 1450 1200 2250
PTPC-1500 1500 750 15 49 3750 1470 1230 2400
PTPC-2000 2000 1000 18.5 49 4030 1650 1360 2800
PTPC-2500 2500 1250 22 49 4500 1680 1400 3200
PTPC-3000 3000 1500 22 49 4710 1700 1410 3500
PTPC-4000 4000 2000 30 42 5155 1910 1550 4800
PTPC-5000 5000 2500 37 42 5500 1940 1680 5500
PTPC-6000 6000 3000 37 42 5745 1960 1780 5900
PTPC-7000 7000 3500 45 38 6100 2080 1850 6800
PTPC-8000 8000 4000 45 38 6315 2160 1900 7800
PTPC-9000 9000 4500 55 31 6600 2200 1980 8400
PTPC-10000 10000 5000 55 31 6905 2230 2000 8900
 wwwwww..ppeerrmmiixxtteecc..ccoomm
Specifications
PerMix Vacuum Paddle Mixers & Dryer
Model Total L Useful L,
30%
Useful L,
70% kW RPM L
(mm)
W
(mm)
H
(mm) KG
PTPD-5L 5 1.5 3.5 1.1 256 900 520 600 140
PTPD-10L 10 3 7 1.1 256 950 520 600 160
PTPD-15L 15 4.5 10.5 2.2 196 1050 550 620 180
PTPD-20L 20 6 14 2.2 196 1150 600 650 210
PTPD-5L-CP 5 1.5 3.5 1.1 256 950 900 610 180
PTPD-10L-CP 10 3 7 1.1 256 1050 900 610 210
PTPD-15L-CP 15 4.5 10.5 2.2 196 1150 1000 640 230
PTPD-20L-CP 20 6 14 2.2 196 1250 1050 670 260
PTPD-30 30 9 21 2.2 63 940 1000 1130 330
PTPD-45 45 14 32 2.2 63 940 1110 1160 340
PTPD-50 50 15 35 3 56 1000 1200 1200 460
PTPD-60 60 18 42 3 56 1000 1250 1200 590
PTPD-70 70 21 49 3 44 1150 1270 1250 720
PTPD-100 100 30 70 3 44 1300 1030 1280 780
PTPD-150 150 45 105 4 42 1450 1100 1300 850
PTPD-200 200 60 140 4 37 1590 1140 1370 910
PTPD-250 250 75 175 5.5 35 1750 1160 1400 980
PTPD-300 300 90 210 5.5 35 1825 1180 1460 1040
PTPD-400 400 120 280 7.5 35 1900 1200 1500 1240
PTPD-500 500 150 350 7.5 35 2010 1330 1570 1370
PTPD-600 600 180 420 11 35 2200 1350 1600 1500
PTPD-700 700 210 490 11 35 2300 1400 1650 1560
PTPD-750 750 225 525 11 35 2355 1500 1670 1610
PTPD-800 800 240 560 15 32 2400 1550 1350 1760
PTPD-1000 1000 300 700 15 25 2500 1600 1360 1890
PTPD-1200 1200 360 840 18.5 25 2650 1680 1380 2150
PTPD-1500 1500 450 1050 18.5 25 2850 1710 1415 2410
PTPD-2000 2000 600 1400 22 25 3020 1920 1550 3320
PTPD-2500 2500 750 1750 30 25 3100 2300 1700 3640
•	 Mixers can be made to have a total volume of up to 30,000 L.
+32 9 430 50 17